MICO-RACE Wireless Temperature monitor MICO-RACE Wireless Temperature monitor
MICO-RACE wireless temperature measurement system uses advanced
cloud technology, temperature data collected by each sensor from
Ethernet or 3G router, and transfer to the cloud platform, and data
management through highly reliable cloud servers. Users can access
temperature and humidity monitor data at any time and place through
a browser in PC or mobile phone.
MICO-RACE can connect producers, distributors and transport side,

BJ-MRS - 1 - 2 - 3 - 4
Notes: measurement temp range depends on the probe type, please contact Blue Jay Sales Team for more details
Ordering Information
MICO-RACE Wireless Temperature monitor MICO-RACE Wireless Temperature monitor
BLUE JAY BLUE JAY
P-07 P-08
Series Name Optional Type
E: TCP-IP Ethernet connection, RJ45 port
M: GPRS wireless connection (850/900/1800/1900Mhz network)
M-GPS: GPRS wireless connection, with GPS function
R2: Series port connection, RS232 port(standard DB9 pin female)
R4: Series port connection, RS485 port(DB9 pin - A,B,G terminal)
A: Sucker antenna with 3m wire
B: Angled type antenna
C: Right angle type antenna
1: 100~240VAC to 12VDC adapter
2: 12V/24V vehicle power adapter
1  series code
2  Antenna style
3  Power Adapter
Series Name Optional Type
T: Temperature detect type (1C accuracy)
TH: Temperature & humidity detect type (0.2C & 3%RH accuracy)
W: With 1.5meters external wire
WA: With 1.5meters external wire, probe connect by Air plugs
D: Sensor inside MRS body (case attach the measured surface)
1: 25*25*90mm aluminum case (IP60)
2: 84*58*34mm plastic case (IP65)
3: 40*40*20mm soft silicone case (IP65, only have D type probe)
A: Sucker antenna with 3m wire
B: Angled type antenna
C: Right angle type antenna
1  series code
2  Probe type
3  Appearance style
4  Antenna style
Probe with 1 Meter external cable
Measure range: -20~120C
Accuracy: 1C±
Probe internal install type
Measure range: -10~80C
Accuracy: 1C±
Water proofed type, IP 65
Measure range: -10~80C
Accuracy: 1C±
Temp and humidity integrate type
Measure range: -20~85C, 0~99RH
Accuracy: 0.5C / 3%RH± ±
Support GRPS network,
850/900/1800/1900Mhz,
optional  inside battery power supply
Support GRPS network, with GPS data
update, 850/900/1800/1900Mhz,
optional  2DI/2DO
With TCP/IP port, standard 12V DC
power supply, with DHCP function
Optional RS-485/RS-232 sub-model
Optional signal repeater model
MRR-M
MRR-M-GPS
MRR-E
MRR-R / MRR-SR
MRS-TH-W
MRS-T-D
MRS-D-II
MRS-T-WA
Other accessories
Product Models
MRS-ES Sensor for Electrical Switchgear
•  The ribbon design for easy installation to power busbar.
•  Green/Yellow/Red shell easy Identify different power phase line.